DATE RECEIVED

07/01/2016

07/01/2016

12/01/2016

12/01/2016

12/01/2016

22/03/2016

23/03/2016

18/05/2016

25/05/2016

25/05/2016

10/06/2016

14/06/2016

19/07/2016

SURNAME

EMPLOYEE No

POSITION NUMBER

POSITION TITLE

AREA/UNIT

RELATIONSHIP

BETWEEN THE

PROVIDER AND
PROVIDER OF THE | WORKER (personal

RECIPIENT STATUS or professional)---

GIFT/BENEFIT
RECEIVED ON

DESCRIPTION OF
GIFT

ESTIMATED/ACTUA
L VALUE

WHY WAS THE GIFT
OR BENEFIT
OFFERED (if known)
—(NEW
INFORMATION

DHHS Employee

16/12/2015

2 bottles of wine
(Xmas Gift)

$60.00

DHHS Employee

16/12/2015

2 bottles of wine
(Xmas Gift)

$57.80

DHHS Employee

26/11/2015

Company end of
year function

$20.00

DHHS Employee

04/12/2015

Property Council of
Tas - End of year
function

$120.00

DHHS Employee

23/12/2015

Xmas Food Hamper

$75.00

DHHS Employee

10/03/2016

Book "Shaking the
Foundations: The
Fairbrother Story"
Donated to staff
breakout room -

$30.00

DHHS Employee

10/03/2016

History Book of the
Fairbrother Family

$30.00

DHHS Employee

28/04/2016

Sponsorship of
airfare to attend an
Austalian
Reperfusion
Network (ARN)

$655.00

DHHS Employee

22/04/2016

Day trip to
Melbourne to
participate in
training and
meeting Maxxia

$250.00

DHHS Employee

22/04/2016

Day trip to
Melbourne to
participate in
training and
meeting Maxxia

$250.00

DHHS Employee

31/05/2016

Box Maltese
Chocolates

$10.00

DHHS Employee

13/05/2016

Accommodation
and meals in
Devonport for one
night during the on
location portion of

$150.00

DHHS Employee

12/07/2016

$50 visa prepaid
card. For partication
and mentoring an
intern involved in
the Tasmanian

$50.00

DELEGATE

DATE- APPROVED
BY DELEGATE

07/01/2016

07/01/2016

12/01/2016

12/01/2016

12/01/2016

22/03/2016

22/03/2016

18/05/2016

25/05/2016

25/05/2016

08/06/2016

08/06/2016

19/07/2016
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