										RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN THE				WHY WAS THE GIFT OR BENEFIT		
DATE	RECEIVED	NAME	SURNAME	EMPLOYEE No	POSITION NUMBER	POSITION TITLE	AREA/UNIT	RECIPIENT STATUS	PROVIDER OF THE GIFT	PROVIDER AND WORKER (personal or professional)	GIFT/BENEFIT RECEIVED ON	DESCRIPTION OF GIFT	ESTIMATED/ACTUA L VALUE	OFFERED (if known)(NEW INFORMATION	DELEGATE	DATE- APPROVED BY DELEGATE
	07/01/2016							DHHS Employee			16/12/2015	2 bottles of wine	\$60.00			07/01/2016
	07/01/2016							Diff13 Employee			10/12/2013	(XIIIas GIIL)	\$60.00			07/01/2016
												2 bottles of wine				
	07/01/2016							DHHS Employee			16/12/2015	(Xmas Gift)	\$57.80			07/01/2016
												Company end of				
	12/01/2016							DHHS Employee			26/11/2015	year function	\$20.00			12/01/2016
												Property Council of Tas - End of year				
	12/01/2016							DHHS Employee			04/12/2015		\$120.00			12/01/2016
	12/01/2016							DHHS Employee			23/12/2015	Xmas Food Hamper Book "Shaking the	\$75.00			12/01/2016
												Foundations: The Fairbrother Story"				
	22/03/2016							DHHS Employee				Donated to staff breakout room -	\$30.00			22/03/2016
	23/03/2016							DHHS Employee			10/03/2016	History Book of the Fairbrother Family	\$30.00			22/03/2016
												Sponsorship of airfare to attend an Austalian				
	18/05/2016							DHHS Employee			28/04/2016	Reperfusion Network (ARN)	\$655.00			18/05/2016
												Day trip to Melbourne to				
	25/05/2016							DHHS Employee				participate in training and meeting Maxxia	\$250.00			25/05/2016
	25,03,2010							Zimo Employee				Day trip to Melbourne to	¥230.00			23,03,2010
	25 (05 (22)							DUUG Fara b				participate in training and	40-0			25 /25 /224 5
	25/05/2016							DHHS Employee			22/04/2016	meeting Maxxia	\$250.00			25/05/2016
												Box Maltese				
	10/06/2016							DHHS Employee				Chocolates Accommodation and meals in	\$10.00			08/06/2016
												Devonport for one night during the on				
	14/06/2016							DHHS Employee			13/05/2016	location portion of \$50 visa prepaid	\$150.00			08/06/2016
												card. For partication and mentoring an intern involved in				
	19/07/2016		,					DHHS Employee				the Tasmanian	\$50.00			19/07/2016